FIRST YEAR
FALL

SPRING

SECOND YEAR

FALL

SPRING

THIRD YEAR
FALL

SPRING

FOURTH YEAR
FALL

SPRING

*CHEM 1111 not required for students who complete the Honors Fundamentals of Chemistry Sequence (CHEM 1321, CHEM 1322, CHEM 1112H) and receive a grade of C- or better in all coursework.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOLOGY
UNIVERSITY HONORS

HON 2301 ENGL 1370/ MATH 2413 CHEM 1311/ CHEM 1111* BIOL 1306 BIOL 1106
ENGL 2360 CHEM 1321 >
I ; ]
4 v
HON 2101 ENGL 2361/ MATH 2414 CHEM 1312/ CHEM 1112 BIOL 1307 BIOL 1107
HON 2341 CHEM 1322 >
i
]
A 4
MATH 2415/ CHEM 2323 CHEM 2123 BIOL 3301 ELECTIVE
MATH 3338/
MATH 3339
PHYS 1301/ PHYS 1101/ BCHS 3304 HIST 1301/ BIOL 3306 ELECTIVE
PHYS 2325 PHYS 2125 HIST 1302 -
PHYS 1302/ PHYS 1102/ HIST 1301/ GOVT 2305/ BIOL 4374 3'2%;/3;23{ BIOL
PHYS 2326 PHYS 2126 HIST 1302 GOVT 2306 4272/ BCHS
Elective Core GOVT 2305/ BIOL ADV BIOL 3311
Soc/Behavl GOVT 2306 Elective
Science
Elective NSM Honors BIOL BIOL Elective
Capstone Colloquium ADV Elective
Elective NSM Core BIOL 4103 BIOL
Capstone Creative Art > ADV Elective

Honors Requirement D Honors Offerings

Pre-requisite

I Co-requisite

| —

v

TOTAL

18

16
34

13

16
29

15

15
30

15

13
28

121

HON

12

11
23

18

15

59



BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOLOGY
UNIVERSITY HONORS

BCHS 3304 CHEM 2323

BIOL 1107 BIOL 1307

BIOL 1307 MATH 1314

BIOL 1306, BIOL 1307,CHEM
BIOL 3301 1311, CHEM 1312

BIOL 3311 BIOL 1106, BIOL 1107 BIOL 3301

BIOL 4206 BIOL 3306

BIOL 4374 BIOL 3301, BCHS 3304

CHEM 1112 CHEM 1111 CHEM 1312

CHEM 1312 CHEM 1311

CHEM 1322 CHEM 1321

CHEM 2323 CHEM 1312

MATH 2414 MATH 2413

MATH 3338 MATH 2414

PHYS 1101 PHYS 1301

PHYS 2125 PHYS 2325

PHYS 1301 MATH 2312

PHYS 2325 MATH 2414

*Course is not listed in degree plan

*CHEM 1111 not required for students who complete the Honors Fundamentals of Chemistry Sequence (CHEM 1321, CHEM 1322, CHEM 1112H) and
receive a grade of C- or better in all coursework.
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